Evaluates: MAX25460 MAX25460 Evaluation Kit
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A.  |   Tel: 781.329.4700   |   © 2023 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
© 2023 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
General Description
This evaluation kit (EV kit) demonstrates the MAX25460
automotive USB Type-A controller with 1GHz BW USB
2.0 D+/D- protection switches. The MAX25460 features

PART TYPE
MAX25460EVKIT# EV Kit
Ordering Information
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │ 9
MAX25460 Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX25460
MAX25460 EV Kit Bill of Materials
QTY REFERENCE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER MANUFACTURER
1 C1 CERAMIC CAPACITOR (0402) 2200PF 10% 50V X7R GRM155R71H222KA01 MURATA
1 C2 ALUMINUM-ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR 22UF 20% 50V EEE-FT1H220AR PANASONIC
6 C3, C4, C12, C16, C18, C20 CERAMIC CAPACITOR (0402) 0.1UF 10% 50V X7R GRM155R71H104KE14 MURATA
1 C5 CERAMIC CAPACITOR (1210) 4.7UF 10% 50V X7R GRM32ER71H475KA88 MURATA
1 C7 CERAMIC CAPACITOR (1210) 22UF 10% 25V X7R GRM32ER71E226KE15 MURATA
2 C8, C17 CERAMIC CAPACITOR (0603) 2.2UF 10% 16V X7R GRM188Z71C225KE43 MURATA
1 C15 CERAMIC CAPACITOR (0603) 1UF 10% 16V X7R C0603C105K4RAC KEMET
2 D1, D3 SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODE (SMB) 60V 3A B360B-13-F DIODES INCORPORATED
1 D2 SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODE (SOD-323) 30V 0.5A B0530WS-7-F DIODES INCORPORATED
1 DS1 GREEN WATER CLEAR LED APT1608LZGCK KINGBRIGHT
2 FB1, FB2 FERRITE-BEAD (0805) 60R 25% 3.5A BLM21PG600SN1 MURATA
5 GND_1, GND_2, USB_5V, VBAT, VBAT_FLT TEST POINT 5020 KEYSTONE
1 HOST_VBUS TEST POINT 5003 KEYSTONE
1 J1 HEADER 12-PINS TSW-112-07-G-S SAMTEC
1 J2 USB TYPE-A PLUG 1734028-1 TE CONNECTIVITY
1 J3 USB TYPE-A RECEPTACLE AU-Y1006-R ASSMANN
1 L5 INDUCTOR 1.5UH 20% 2.7A DFE252012F-1R5M MURATA
1 MOD1 MAX32625PICO MODULE MAX32625PICO MAXIM
1 R1 RESISTOR (0805) 0.033R 1% +/-50PPM/C 0.5W KRL1220E-M-R033-F SUSUMU CO LTD.
6 L1, L2, L4, L6, R2, R6 RESISTOR (0402) 0R 0.2W CRCW04020000Z0EDHP VISHAY DALE
4 R8-R11 RESISTOR (0402) 2K 5% 0.063W CRCW04022K00JN VISHAY DALE
4 R12, R17, R18, R21 RESISTOR (0402) 1K 5% 0.063W CRCW04021K00JK VISHAY DALE
2 R13, R14 RESISTOR (0402) 100K 5% 0.063W CRCW0402100KJN VISHAY DALE
2 R15, R16 RESISTOR (0402) 2.2K 5% 0.063W CRCW04022K20JN VISHAY DALE
1 R20 RESISTOR (0402) 51K 5% 0.063W CRCW040251K0JN VISHAY
1 SW1 QUAD SPST HALF-PITCH DIP SWITCH TDA04H0SB1 C&K COMPONENTS
1 U1 MAX25460ATGA/V+ MAX25460ATGA/V+ ANALOG DEVICES
1 U2 ULTRA-LOW QUIESCENT-CURRENT LINEAR REGULATOR MAX15006AATT+ ANALOG DEVICES
1 PCB MAX25460 REVC MAX25460 REVC ANALOG DEVICES